Water & Sewage
Pumping and
Treatment Engineers
City JS50 mounted above a 20 litre
horizontal
 City JS150 mounted above a 100 litre
Horizontal pressure vessel.
General Characteristic

Email:  info@amospumps.com
Web site: amospumps.com
Type code Suction
Size
Delivery
Size
Motor
kW
Motor
HP
Flow
Rate (1)
l/min
Pressure
Setting
Low. p.s.i.
Pressure
Setting
High. p.s.i.
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
PS20H-JS05M 1” 1” 0.37 0.5 45 20/40 20/40 650 265 497
PS20H-J05MSS 1” 1” 0.37 0.5 50 20/40 20/40 650 255 484
PS20H-JS08M 1” 1” 0.6 0.85 50 20/40 30/50 650 265 497
PS20H-J08MSS 1” 1” 0.6 0.85 50 20/40 30/50 650 255 484
PS20H-JS10HM 1” 1” 0.75 1 50 20/40 40/60 650 315 515
PS20H-J10HMSS 1” 1” 0.75 1 50 20/40 40/60 650 255 539
PS60H-JS05M 1” 1” 0.37 0.5 50 20/40 20/40 830 315 600
PS60H-J05MSS 1” 1” 0.37 0.5 50 20/40 20/40 830 380 654
PS60H-JS08M 1” 1” 0.6 0.85 50 20/40 30/50 830 380 600
PS60H-J08MSS 1” 1” 0.6 0.85 50 20/40 30/50 830 380 654
PS60H-JS10HM 1” 1” 0.75 1 50 20/40 40/60 830 380 692
PS60H-J10HMSS 1” 1” 0.75 1 50 20/40 40/60 830 380 654
PS60H-JS15HM 1.” 1” 1.1 1.5 50 30/50 50/70 830 380 692
PS100H-JS08M 1” 1” 0.6 0.85 50 20/40 30/50 960 450 692
PS100H-J08MSS 1” 1” 0.6 0.85 50 20/40 30/50 960 450 724
PS100H-JS10HM 1” 1” 0.75 1 50 20/40 40/60 960 450 692
PS100H-
J10HMSS
1” 1” 0.75 1 50 20/40 40/60 960 450 756
PS100H-JS15M 1.” 1” 1.1 1.5 50 30/50 50/70 960 450 692
PS200H-JS10HM 1” 1” 0.75 1 50 20/40 40/60 960 450 792
PS200H-
J10HMSS
1” 1” 0.75 1 50 20/40 40/60 960 450 856
PS200H-JS15HM 1.” 1” 1.1 1.5 50 30/50 50/70 1215 550 792
PS200H-J150M 1.5” 1” 1.1 1.5 60 30/50 50/70 1215 550 890
PS200H-J200M 1.5” 1” 1.65 2.2 80 30/50 50/70 1215 550 890
PS300H-J150M 1.5” 1” 1.1 1.5 60 30/50 50/70 1395 630 970
PS300H-J200M 1.5” 1” 1.65 2.2 80 30/50 50/70 1395 630 970
Jet Pressure Sets
The Complete Range